Privacy Policy for crenixgames.com

Last Updated: 30/01/2024

1. Introduction

Welcome to Crenix Games website (the "Website"). This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website www.crenixgames.com.

2. Information We Collect

2.1 Personal Information

We may collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when you interact with the Website. This may include, but is not limited to:

- Name
- Email address

2.2 Non-Personal Information

We may also collect non-personal information about your visit to the Website, such as:

- IP address
- Browser type
- Device information

3. How We Use Your Information

We may use the information we collect for various purposes, including:

- Providing and maintaining the Website
- Improving user experience
- Sending newsletters or promotional materials
- Responding to your inquiries

4. Cookies and Similar Technologies

We may use cookies and similar technologies to collect information about your browsing activities on the Website. You can set your browser to refuse all or some browser cookies, but this may affect your ability to access certain parts of the Website.

5. Third-Party Links

Our Website may contain links to third-party websites. We have no control over the content and privacy practices of these websites, and we are not responsible for their privacy policies.

6. Security

We take standard measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access or disclosure.

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or change our Privacy Policy at any time. The updated policy will be posted on this page with the revised date.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at luiz.torrens@crenixgames.com